
BREAKFAST MENU
7AM - 3PM

VG V GF DF
VEGAN VEGETARIAN GLUTEN

FREE

DAIRY

FREE

P E R E R E N A N

60

75

80

85

100

110

120

130

160

70

THE SIMPLE LIFE
Eggs your way, House sourdough toast, House fruit preserve

Add Bacon 30k  |  Add Thick cut bacon 40K 

Add Chorizo 40k  |  Add Toulouse sausage 40k

GREEN EGGS
Sunny side up eggs, Herbs, Garlic, Tahini, Sourdough toast

Add Ham 30K

TAMAGO GO
Japanese omelette, Miso buttered shokupan toast, Pickled 

daikon, Frisee, Sesame, Togarahashi 

Add Bacon 30k |  Add Thick cut bacon 40k

THE BESTEST SCRAMBLE
Silky scrambled eggs, Mascarpone, Brown butter, Caviar, 

Chive dust, Chopped chives, Sourdough toast

Add Bacon 30k  |  Add Thick cut bacon 40k 

Add Toulouse sausage 40k

VAMOS A LA PLAYA
Crispy potato terrine, Fried eggs, Confit tomatoes, Potato 

foam, Roasted kale, Romesco, Herb aioli

Add Chorizo 40k | Add Premium chorizo 60K

OMELETTE IMPERIAL
3 egg omelette, Truffled java brie & potato mousse, Leaves, 

Sourdough

SAFFRON BENEDICT
Poached eggs, Saffron hollandaise, Grilled asparagus, 

Potato rosti 

Add Smoked ham 30k | Add Smoked marlin 30k

  

BIG ULU’S
Half boiled eggs, Smoked ham, Emmental, Labneh, House 

pickles, Salad, House sourdough toast, French butter, 

Honeycomb, House fruit preserve

STEAK & EGGS
150g Australian rib eye, Sunny side up eggs, Potato rosti, 

Red pepper tapenade, Cress 

 

V

V

V

CROISSANT & EGGS
Buttery scrambled eggs, Fresh baked croissant,

Crème fraîche, Chives 

PARMESAN PARTY
Croissant basket, Scrambled eggs, Shaved parmesan

Add Avocado 20k

SHUKA SHUKA
Croissant basket, Eggs, Shakshouka, Tomatoes, Cumin, 

Paprika, Chilli

Add Merguez 40K | Add Toulouse sausage 40k 

85

90

Croissant Life
80

BAGELOUMI
Toasted bagel, Scrambled eggs, Halloumi, Burnt tomato 

relish, Shaved parmesan

BACON MELT
Toasted bagel, Bacon, Emmental, Burnt tomato relish

Change to Thick cut bacon 10k

Add Poached/fried egg 15k

Add Scrambled eggs/omelette 40k

SMOKIN’ BILLIES
Locally smoked billfish, Whipped lemon cream fraiche,

Pickled cucumber, Capers, Yuzu

80

90

The Bagel Bar
70

80

80

90

V GF

PEARY SHMEARY
Layers of fresh pear & sautéed pear, Brie,

Olive oil, Thyme-infused honey, Sourdough toast 

EURO KOOK
House sourdough toast, Smoked ham, Emmental,

House pickles, House fruit preserve

WOKE FOLK
Labneh on house sourdough toast, Cherry tomato, Avocado, 

Basil, Greens, Harissa, Balsamic, Evoo

Add Poached/fried egg 15k

Add Scrambled eggs/omelette 40k

Add Toulouse sausage 40k

Add Bacon 30k | Add Thick cut bacon 40k

BABA TOAST
Baba ganoush, Sautèed mushrooms, Poached egg,

Crispy fried golden onions, House sourdough

Add Bacon 30k | Add Smoked ham 30k

YALLA HABIBI
Sourdough toast, Hummus, Tahini, Confit tomatoes

Pomegranate molasses, Smoked paprika, 

House pickles, Fresh herbs 

Add Poached/fried egg 15k

Add Scrambled eggs/omelette 40k

Add Toulouse sausage 40k

BURRATA TA   
Burrata, Avocado, Sun-dried tomato & walnut

pesto, Basil, Sourdough toast 

Add Bacon 30k | Add Thick cut bacon 40k

All prices are subject to 10% govt tax and 5% service charge

The Egg Society

The Daily Toast

90

120

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

75

80

80

80

85

RED VELVET COCONUT FRUIT BOWL
Whipped coconut yoghurt, Seasonal red fruits, Salted 

berry caramel, Coconut-hibiscus crunch

PISANG MAS
3 french crepes, Banana, Walnuts, Cinnamon,

Golden syrup, Cream

PORRIDGE OF THE GODS
Black rice porridge, Seasonal fruit, Pandan coconut milk, 

Palm sugar, Seasonal fruits, Sesame & cashew butter

PEAR AFFAIR
Cinnamon poached pear, Vanilla labneh, Berry compote, 

Granola

NEW YORK PANCAKES
Buttermilk fluffy pancakes, Whipped salted brown butter,

Burnt honey-maple glaze

V

V

GFVG

GF

Sweet Mornings Ahead

VG

VG

120   

40  

30   

30  

45 

30  

30

15

25  

30  

20

  

Add-ons
150G AUS RIB-EYE 
STEAK 

CHORIZO 

TOULOUSE SAUSAGE  

BACON 

THICK CUT BACON 

SMOKED HAM

SMOKED BILLFISH 

POACHED/FRIED EGG

AVOCADO

ASPARAGUS

PICKLES

GRILLED TOMATO
 
HALLOUMI

BURRATA

POTATO TERRINE

POTATO ROSTI

SOURDOUGH TOAST

FRENCH BUTTER

HOUSE FRUIT PRESERVE
Strawberry or Passion fruit

VEGEMITE

GRANOLA

20

25

80

25

25

20

15

10

15

20



VG V GF DF
VEGAN VEGETARIAN GLUTEN

FREE

DAIRY

FREE

VG

All prices are subject to 10% govt tax and 5% service charge

LUNCH MENU
12PM - 5PM

Sandwiches
Available from 10AM

70

80

80

80

90

90

100

130

130

PEARY SHMEARY
Pear, Brie, Olive Oil, Thyme Honey, Sourdough toast

AUBIE
Charcoal roasted aubergine, Grilled mushrooms, 

Pickled roasted bell peppers, Beef tomato, Leaves, 

Garlic and Aubergine cream, Truffle oil, Balsamic 

reduction, Ciabbata

OG PARISIAN
Smoked ham, Emmental, Cornichon, Dijon, French butter, 

Baguette

BLAT
Bacon, Lettuce, Avocado, Tomato, Butter, Dijon, Mayo, 

Multigrain sourdough

TRIFECTA
Bacon, Brie, Cranberry, Rocket, Butter,

Baguette | Multigrain sourdough

CHILI CHOOK
Roast chicken, Avocado, Romaine, Chicken skin chilli crisp, 

Pickled onions, Mayo

Multigrain sourdough | Ciabatta

WILD TUNA
Locally caught yellowfin tuna confit, Caviar, Leaves,

Caper aioli, Onions, Dill, Red onion relish

Shokupan toast | Multigrain sourdough

MY MAMA SAID
Prosciutto di parma, Burrata, Tomato, Rucola

THE BEEF
Thin sliced Australian beef rump, Butter, Mustard, 

Horseradish, Peppery greens, Pickled onions, 

Beef gravy, Baguette

V

Mains
120

140

140

CHICKEN AU POIVRE
Crispy pan fried boneless chicken thigh, Potato rosti, 

Peppercorn sauce, Leaves

BREADED CATCH OF THE DAY
Breaded locally caught white fish, Cherry tomatoes,

Garlic, Capers, Brown butter, Side salad 

ARTISAN SMASHED BURGER
Two smashed australian beef patties, Caramelised onion, 

American cheese, House pickles, Thousand island dressing,

Horseradish

On your choice of: Multigrain Sourdough, Ciabatta, 

Baguette or Focaccia

DF

Salad
Served with bread

85

100

120

130

85SUNNY WET SEASON
Fennel, Beets, Orange, Leaves, Seeds, Citrus

vinaigrette, Beet gastrique 

CRUNCH AND PUNCH
Roasted pumpkin, Avocado, Pear, Red onion, 

Mixed leaves, Walnuts, Crispy tempeh, Smoked green

chilli vinaigrette, Balsamic

HAINANESE CHICKEN SALAD
Tender chicken breast, Cucumbers, Bean sprouts, 

Coriander, Spring onions, Leaves, Crispy shallots,

Soy, Sesame and Ginger dressing

SALAD NICOISE
House cured yellowfin tuna, Half boiled egg, New

potatoes, Green beans, Cherry tomatoes, Leaves,

Capers, Dijon vinaigrette

ROAST BEEF SALAD
Thin sliced Australian roast beef rump, Rocket, 

Cress, Onions, Horseradish dressing

VG

VG

DF GF

GF

Something Sweet 

70

50

50

50

60

70BELGIAN DARK CHOCOLATE MOUSSE,
SEA SALT OLIVE OIL 
 
PISTACHIO TIRAMISU 

Gelato
RICOTTA LEMON

DARK CHOCOLATE
Add Olive oil & sea salt 10k

VANILLA BEAN
Add Olive oil & sea salt 10k

PISTACHIO



DRINKS MENU

Coffee

All prices are subject to 10% govt tax and 5% service charge

CHOOSE YOUR BEANS

STRIKE MISSION 

INDONESIA & BRAZIL

Chocolate, Punchy, Orange

Roast: Medium to dark

SHOULDER HOPPER

PAPUA NEW GUINEA & ETHIOPIA
 
Citrus, Bright Stone Fruit, Delicate

Roast: Light

Juices
SINGLE JUICE
Apple | Mandarin | Pineapple

Watermelon | Beetroot | Mango

ORANGE ONE
Watermelon, Apple, Fresh ginger, Fresh turmeric

GREEN ONE
Broccoli, Kale, Spinach, Apple, Pineapple

YELLOW ONE
Mango, Mandarin, Lime

NOT SO GREEN ONE
Green apple, Ginger

RED ONE
Carrot, Mandarin, Beetroot

50

45

50

50

50

50

Black
ESPRESSO, LONG BLACK 

White
LATTE, CAPPUCCINO, PICCOLO
FLAT WHITE, MACCHIATO
  

Tea
ENGLISH BREAKFAST, CAMOMILE  
EARL GREY, BLACK TEA 30

30
Specials
MOCHA 

MATCHA, 64% BELGIAN HOT CHOCOLATE

Add Ons
EXTRA SHOT, OAT, ALMOND, SOY

ICE

10

 5

30

35

45



All prices are subject to 10% govt tax and 5% service charge

Beers
ISLAND BREWING PILSNER 

ISLAND BREWING SUMMER PALE ALE

ISLAND BREWING SMALL HAZY

500ml330ml  |

Bubbles
DOUBLE SUNSHINE MIMOSA
Sparkling wine, Mandarin, Tangerine

PASSION FRUIT BELLINI 
Sparkling wine, Passion fruit, Citrus

GLASS OF SPARKLING
Lindemans Bin 25 Brut Cuvee

Coolers
ORANGE CINNAMON ICE TEA
Black tea, Orange, Cinnamon, Citrus

HOMEMADE LIMONADA
Fresh lemon juice, Lemon zest syrup, Soda

ICE JAMU
Artisan Signature Jamu, Soda

PASSION FRUIT COOLER 
Passion fruit, Agave, Mint, Citrus, Soda

STRAWBERRY FIZZ
Strawberry, Lime, Mint, Citrus, Soda

BELLA SPRITZ 
Cranberry, Strawberry, Rosemary, Soda 

TORCH GINGER SODA
Torch ginger syrup, Citrus, Soda

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

Softdrinks
GINGER SHOT, TURMERIC SHOT, JAMU SHOT

SPRITE, COKE ZERO, COKE, TONIC WATER, 
SODA WATER

EQUIL STILL WATER 750ML

EQUIL SPARKLING WATER 750ML

MOMS KOMBUCHA GINGER, LEMONGRASS

10

25

40

45

55

Smoothies
All smoothies come with a choice of dairy

or coconut yoghurt

COCO POW
4% Belgian chocolate, oats, Oat milk,

Yoghurt

MANG-ITO
Pineapple, Mango & mint, Yoghurt

BASIC BERRY
Strawberry, Raspberry, Cranberry, Banana, Yoghurt

GIVE ME ALL THE PURPLE 
Blueberry, Raspberry, Banana, Lemon juice, 

Coconut cream, Yoghurt

IM GOING GREEN
Kale, Almond, Honey, Oat milk, Yoghurt

 

60

60

60

60

60

50

60

70

70

80

95

100

100

120


