BREAKFAST MENU

7AM - 3PM



The Egg Society ————	
THE SIMPLE LIFE Eggs your way, House sourdough toast, House fruit preserve	60
Add Bacon 30k Add Thick cut bacon 40K Add Chorizo 40k Add Toulouse sausage 40k	
GREEN EGGS ♥ Sunny side up eggs, Herbs, Garlic, Tahini, Sourdough toast Add Ham 30K	75
TAMAGO GO V Japanese omelette, Miso buttered shokupan toast, Pickled daikon, Frisee, Sesame, Togarahashi	80
Add Bacon 30k Add Thick cut bacon 40k	
THE BESTEST SCRAMBLE Silky scrambled eggs, Mascarpone, Brown butter, Caviar, Chive dust, Chopped chives, Sourdough toast	85
Add Bacon 30k Add Thick cut bacon 40k Add Toulouse sausage 40k	
VAMOS A LA PLAYA ♥ ₲₽ Crispy potato terrine, Fried eggs, Confit tomatoes, Potato foam, Roasted kale, Romesco, Herb aioli	100
Add Chorizo 40k Add Premium chorizo 60K	
OMELETTE IMPERIAL V 3 egg omelette, Truffled java brie & potato mousse, Leaves, Sourdough	110
SAFFRON BENEDICT V Poached eggs, Saffron hollandaise, Grilled asparagus, Potato rosti	120
Add Smoked ham 30k Add Smoked marlin 30k	
BIG ULU'S Half boiled eggs, Smoked ham, Emmental, Labneh, House pickles, Salad, House sourdough toast, French butter, Honeycomb, House fruit preserve	130
STEAK & EGGS 150g Australian rib eye, Sunny side up eggs, Potato rosti, Red pepper tapenade, Cress	160
The Daily Toast —	
PEARY SHMEARY W	70
Layers of fresh pear & sautéed pear, Brie, Olive oil, Thyme-infused honey, Sourdough toast	, 0
EURO KOOK House sourdough toast, Smoked ham, Emmental, House pickles, House fruit preserve	80
WOKE FOLK ♥ Labneh on house sourdough toast, Cherry tomato, Avocado, Basil, Greens, Harissa, Balsamic, Evoo	80
Add Poached/fried egg 15k Add Scrambled eggs/omelette 40k Add Toulouse sausage 40k Add Bacon 30k Add Thick cut bacon 40k	
BABA TOAST V	90
Baba ganoush, Sautèed mushrooms, Poached egg, Crispy fried golden onions, House sourdough	
Add Bacon 30k Add Smoked ham 30k	
YALLA HABIBI ♥ Sourdough toast, Hummus, Tahini, Confit tomatoes Pomegranate molasses, Smoked paprika, House pickles, Fresh herbs	90
Add Poached/fried egg 15k Add Scrambled eggs/omelette 40k Add Toulouse sausage 40k	
BURRATA TA 👽	120
Burrata Avocado Sun-dried tomato & walnut	

Croissant Life ————	
CROISSANT & EGGS V Buttery scrambled eggs, Fresh baked croissant, Crème fraiche, Chives	80
PARMESAN PARTY V Croissant basket, Scrambled eggs, Shaved parmesan	85
Add Avocado 20k	
SHUKA SHUKA V Croissant basket, Eggs, Shakshouka, Tomatoes, Cumin, Paprika, Chilli	90
Add Merguez 40K Add Toulouse sausage 40k	
The Bagel Bar	
BAGELOUMI V Toasted bagel, Scrambled eggs, Halloumi, Burnt tomato relish, Shaved parmesan	70
BACON MELT Toasted bagel, Bacon, Emmental, Burnt tomato relish	80
Change to Thick cut bacon 10k Add Poached/fried egg 15k Add Scrambled eggs/omelette 40k	
SMOKIN' BILLIES Locally smoked billfish, Whipped lemon cream fraiche, Pickled cucumber, Capers, Yuzu	90
Sweet Mornings Ahead ——	
RED VELVET COCONUT FRUIT BOWL © © Whipped coconut yoghurt, Seasonal red fruits, Salted berry caramel, Coconut-hibiscus crunch	75
PISANG MAS ♥ 3 french crepes, Banana, Walnuts, Cinnamon, Golden syrup, Cream	80
PORRIDGE OF THE GODS VG GF Black rice porridge, Seasonal fruit, Pandan coconut milk, Palm sugar, Seasonal fruits, Sesame & cashew butter	80
PEAR AFFAIR © Cinnamon poached pear, Vanilla labneh, Berry compote, Granola	80

Add-ons -150G AUS RIB-EYE STEAK 120 GRILLED TOMATO 20 HALLOUMI CHORIZO TOULOUSE SAUSAGE 30 POTATO TERRINE BACON 30 POTATO ROSTI THICK CUT BACON 45 SOURDOUGH TOAST 25 20 SMOKED HAM 30 FRENCH BUTTER 15 SMOKED BILLFISH 30 HOUSE FRUIT PRESERVE 10 POACHED/FRIED EGG 15 Strawberry or Passion fruit AVOCADO 25 VEGEMITE 15 ASPARAGUS 30 GRANOLA 20 PICKLES

Buttermilk fluffy pancakes, Whipped salted brown butter, Burnt honey-maple glaze

NEW YORK PANCAKES **©**







85

Burrata, Avocado, Sun-dried tomato & walnut pesto, Basil, Sourdough toast

Add Bacon 30k | Add Thick cut bacon 40k

LUNCH MENU

12PM - 5PM

Sandwicnes Available from 10AM	
On your choice of: Multigrain Sourdough, Ciabatta, Baguette or Focaccia	
PEARY SHMEARY Pear, Brie, Olive Oil, Thyme Honey, Sourdough toast	70
AUBIE © Charcoal roasted aubergine, Grilled mushrooms, Pickled roasted bell peppers, Beef tomato, Leaves, Garlic and Aubergine cream, Truffle oil, Balsamic reduction, Ciabbata	80
OG PARISIAN Smoked ham, Emmental, Cornichon, Dijon, French butter, Baguette	80
BLAT Bacon, Lettuce, Avocado, Tomato, Butter, Dijon, Mayo, Multigrain sourdough	80
TRIFECTA Bacon, Brie, Cranberry, Rocket, Butter, Baguette Multigrain sourdough	90
CHILI CHOOK Roast chicken, Avocado, Romaine, Chicken skin chilli crisp, Pickled onions, Mayo Multigrain sourdough Ciabatta	90
WILD TUNA Locally caught yellowfin tuna confit, Caviar, Leaves, Caper aioli, Onions, Dill, Red onion relish Shokupan toast Multigrain sourdough	100
MY MAMA SAID Prosciutto di parma, Burrata, Tomato, Rucola	130
THE BEEF Thin sliced Australian beef rump, Butter, Mustard, Horseradish, Peppery greens, Pickled onions, Beef gravy, Baguette	130
Mains	
CHICKEN AU POIVRE Crispy pan fried boneless chicken thigh, Potato rosti, Peppercorn sauce, Leaves	120
BREADED CATCH OF THE DAY Breaded locally caught white fish, Cherry tomatoes, Garlic, Capers, Brown butter, Side salad	140
ARTISAN SMASHED BURGER Two smashed australian beef patties, Caramelised onion, American cheese, House pickles, Thousand island dressing,	140

Salad ————	
Served with bread	
SUNNY WET SEASON © Fennel, Beets, Orange, Leaves, Seeds, Citrus vinaigrette, Beet gastrique	85
CRUNCH AND PUNCH CORNEL Roasted pumpkin, Avocado, Pear, Red onion, Mixed leaves, Walnuts, Crispy tempeh, Smoked green chilli vinaigrette, Balsamic	85
HAINANESE CHICKEN SALAD Tender chicken breast, Cucumbers, Bean sprouts, Coriander, Spring onions, Leaves, Crispy shallots, Soy, Sesame and Ginger dressing	100
SALAD NICOISE	120
ROAST BEEF SALAD	130
Something Sweet —	
BELGIAN DARK CHOCOLATE MOUSSE, SEA SALT OLIVE OIL	70
PISTACHIO TIRAMISU	70
Gelato	
RICOTTA LEMON	50
DARK CHOCOLATE Add Olive oil & sea salt 10k	50
VANILLA BEAN Add Olive oil & sea salt 10k	50
PISTACHIO	60







DRINKS MENU

CHOOSE YOUR BEANS

Coffee

STRIKE MISSION INDONESIA & BRAZIL	
Chocolate, Punchy, Orange Roast: Medium to dark	
SHOULDER HOPPER PAPUA NEW GUINEA & ETHIOPIA	
Citrus, Bright Stone Fruit, Delicate Roast: Light	
Black	
ESPRESSO, LONG BLACK	30
White	
LATTE, CAPPUCCINO, PICCOLO FLAT WHITE, MACCHIATO	35
Tea	
ENGLISH BREAKFAST, CAMOMILE EARL GREY, BLACK TEA	30
Specials	
MOCHA	30
MATCHA, 64% BELGIAN HOT CHOCOLATE	45
Add Ons	
EXTRA SHOT, OAT, ALMOND, SOY	10
ICE	5
Juices	
SINGLE JUICE Apple Mandarin Pineapple Watermelon Beetroot Mango	45
ORANGE ONE Watermelon, Apple, Fresh ginger, Fresh turmeric	50
GREEN ONE Broccoli, Kale, Spinach, Apple, Pineapple	50
YELLOW ONE Mango, Mandarin, Lime	50
NOT SO GREEN ONE Green apple, Ginger	50
RED ONE Carrot, Mandarin, Beetroot	50

Smoothies

All smoothies come with a choice of dairy or coconut yoghurt

, ,		
COCO POW 4% Belgian chocolate, oats, Oat milk, Yoghurt		60
MANG-ITO Pineapple, Mango & mint, Yoghurt		60
BASIC BERRY Strawberry, Raspberry, Cranberry, Banana, Yoghurt		60
GIVE ME ALL THE PURPLE Blueberry, Raspberry, Banana, Lemon juice, Coconut cream, Yoghurt		60
IM GOING GREEN Kale, Almond, Honey, Oat milk, Yoghurt		60
Coolers		
ORANGE CINNAMON ICE TEA Black tea, Orange, Cinnamon, Citrus		50
HOMEMADE LIMONADA Fresh lemon juice, Lemon zest syrup, Soda		50
ICE JAMU Artisan Signature Jamu, Soda		50
PASSION FRUIT COOLER Passion fruit, Agave, Mint, Citrus, Soda		50
STRAWBERRY FIZZ Strawberry, Lime, Mint, Citrus, Soda		50
BELLA SPRITZ Cranberry, Strawberry, Rosemary, Soda		50
TORCH GINGER SODA Torch ginger syrup, Citrus, Soda		50
Softdrinks		
GINGER SHOT, TURMERIC SHOT, JAMU SHOT		10
SPRITE, COKE ZERO, COKE, TONIC WATER, SODA WATER		25
EQUIL STILL WATER 750ML		40
EQUIL SPARKLING WATER 750ML		45
MOMS KOMBUCHA GINGER, LEMONGRASS		55
Bubbles		
DOUBLE SUNSHINE MIMOSA Sparkling wine, Mandarin, Tangerine		100
PASSION FRUIT BELLINI Sparkling wine, Passion fruit, Citrus		100
GLASS OF SPARKLING Lindemans Bin 25 Brut Cuvee		120
Beers 330ml	1	500ml
ISLAND BREWING PILSNER 50		70
ISLAND BREWING SUMMER PALE ALE 60		80
ISLAND BREWING SMALL HAZY 70		95